Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Cad Bane, He Who Needs No Introduction | Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 15
2x  Criminal Muscle [SHD] 3x Ma Klounkee [SHD]

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3X

Greedo [SOR]

Lady Proxima [SHD]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]
Bib Fortuna [SOR]
Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Bazine Netal [SHD]
Boba Fett [SOR]
Crosshair [SHD]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Xanadu Blood [SHD]
Darth Vader [SOR]
Maul [SHD]

3x Shoot First [SOR]

2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
2x Resupply [TWI]

3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
2x | Had No Choice [SOR]
UPGRADES

Count: 0

SIDEBOARD

Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/hgMVkLwu
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




